
Lockwood Folly 
Country Club
Membership

Return by January 1, 2022



Lockwood Folly Country Club
MEMBERSHIP/RENEWAL FORM 2021

Return by January 1, 2022

All prospective members of Lockwood Folly Country Club 
are required to complete this registration form.

Membership runs from January 1st – December 31st NEW MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL

SECTION 1: MEMBER CONTACT INFORMATION

Name:

Address:

City: State: Zip:

Email:

Home Phone: Cell Phone:

SECTION 2: MEMBER TYPE

Membership Type: Annual: Monthly:

Full Family

Full Individual
Senior Family

Senior Individual

Limited Play Family
Limited Play Individual

75 Round Package

50 Round Package

Social

Range Individual
Range Family

$6,500
$5,000
$6,500
$5,000
$1,500
$1,200
$3,300
$2,600
$800
$600
$750
$600

$542
$417
$443
$334
$125
$100
$275
$216
$67
-
-

$50

SECTION 3: PAYMENT DETAILS

Membership Type:

ClubCorp Sign. Gold

DOB for Senior:

Date Joined:

Billing Preference: Monthly Annual

Signature:

Name:

Date:

To pay by check: Send a check made payable to 
Lockwood Folly Country Club (LFCC).

Mail application and check to 19 Clubhouse Dr. 
SW, Supply, NC 28462 or drop off at the Pro Shop. 
Phone 910-842-5666 or 910-846-3636.

Regardless of payment method used, please make sure to send a copy of your membership form to:
office@lockwoodfolly.com.

For more information, please contact Eric Davis, LFCC Golf Gro, at (910) 842-5666.

*Senior Discounts Apply



Lockwood Folly Country Club
2022 FEE SCHEDULE LFCCI MEMBERS 

Board Approved

Members must select one of the following packages.
Membership packages are valid within the same calendar year purchased.

Membership Type: Monthly:

Full Family

Full Individual
Senior Family

Senior Individual

Limited Play Family
Limited Play Individual

75 Round Package

50 Round Package

Social

Range Individual
Range Family

$6,500
$5,000
$6,500*
$5,000*
$1,500
$1,200
$3,300
$2,600
$800
$600
$750

$542
$417
$542
$417
$125
$100
$275
$216
$67
-
-

Annual:

Unlimited Golf
Unlimited Golf 

Unlimited Golf - 1 member must be 75 on Jan. 1
Unlimited Golf - Must be 75 on Jan. 1

Golf fee of $35/round prime time or $30/round off prime
Golf fee of $35/round prime time or $30/round off prime

$28/round - includes base membership fee
$28/round - includes base membership fee

Golf fees equal to local rate
Golf fees equal to local rate
Golf fees equal to local rate

Cart Included in all Packages

Individual packages are valid for 1 golfer per membership.
Family packages are valid for 2+ golfers per membership.

Off prime is January, February, December and after 1:00pm in all other months.

Senior Individual & Senior Family packages have qualified for discounts if 75 or older.
Please refer to discount chart. 

*Note: Senior discounts will aply after golf fees are removed.



Lockwood Folly Country Club
Benefits for 2022

Full/Senior Family
Membership

Driving Range

Unlimited Play

Free

Free

$25

$30

Free

Free

Anytime

Yes

Yes

20%

10%

Individual / Senior
Membership

Limited Individual
Membership

Limited Family
Membership

50 / 75 Round
Packages

Golf Rounds/Carts

Handicap Service

Family Guest Fee

Non-Family Guest Fee
Juniors (under 15) 
Morning Rate

Juniors (under 15) 
After 1:00pm

Individual T-Times

Walking Privileges

Personal Cart

Pro Shop Discount

Restaurant (Food Only)

Free

$28

$35

Local Rate

$25 

Free

One Week Prior

Yes

Yes

20%

10%

Pay Each Round
$35 / $30

Free

$28

$35

Local Rate

$25 

Free

One Week Prior

Yes

Yes

20%

10%

Pay Each Round
$35 / $30 Pre-Plan Rates

Free

$28

$35

Local Rate

$25 

Free

One Week Prior

Yes

Yes

20%

10%

Please notes: All members have free membership in Club Corp. Upgrade to Signature Gold for $50 per month for all family members.

Special Notes:
1. Limited Members play at limited category rates, no other pricing applies.
2. Members wishing to upgrade to a higher classification during the year must pay the difference, for the whole year, of the costs between 

classifications.
3. Members may not move to lower play category without Board approval.
4. At the conclusion of pre-paid round (50/75) packages, members revert to Limited Play rates.

Unlimited Play

Free

Free

$25

$30

Free

Free

Anytime

Yes

Yes

20%

10%


