

Lockwood Folly Country Club Membership

Return by January 1, 2022



Lockwood Folly Country Club MEMBERSHIP/RENEWAL FORM 2021 Return by January 1, 2022

SW, Supply, NC 28462 or drop off at the Pro Shop.

Phone 910-842-5666 or 910-846-3636.

All prospective members of Lockwood Folly Country Club are required to complete this registration form.

Membership runs from January 1st − December 31st □ NEW MEMBERSHIP □ RENEWAL

SI	ECTION 1: N	MEMBER C	Ol	NTACT IN	FORM	IATION	
Name:							
Address:							
City:				State:		Zip:	
Email:			Π				
Home Phone:			C	ell Phone:			
SECTION 2: MEMBER TYPE SECTION 3: PAYMENT DETA					DETAILS		
Membership Type:	Annual:	Monthly:		Membershi	p Type:		
Full Family	\$6,500	\$542	╝	DOB for S	enior:		
Full Individual	\$5,000	\$417		Date Joi	ned:		
Senior Family	\$6,500	\$443					
Senior Individual	\$5,000	\$334		Billing Pref	erence: -	☐ Monthly	Annual
Limited Play Family	\$1,500	\$125	\neg	Signature:			
Limited Play Individual	\$1,200	\$100		Name	e:		
75 Round Package	\$3,300	\$275		Date	:		
50 Round Package	\$2,600	\$216		To pay by oh	ook: Son	nd a abaak may	do pavablo to
Social	\$800	\$67		To pay by check: Send a check made payable to Lockwood Folly Country Club (LFCC).			
Range Individual	\$600	-	\neg				•
Range Family	\$750	_	\neg	Mail application and check to 19 Clubhouse Dr.			

*Senior Discounts Apply

\$600

ClubCorp Sign. Gold

Regardless of payment method used, please make sure to send a copy of your membership form to: office@lockwoodfolly.com.

\$50

For more information, please contact Eric Davis, LFCC Golf Gro, at (910) 842-5666.



Lockwood Folly Country Club 2022 FEE SCHEDULE LFCCI MEMBERS Board Approved

Members must select one of the following packages. Membership packages are valid within the same calendar year purchased.

Membership Type:	Cart Included in all Packages	Annual:	Monthly:
Full Family	Unlimited Golf	\$6,500	\$542
Full Individual	Unlimited Golf	\$5,000	\$417
Senior Family	Unlimited Golf - 1 member must be 75 on Jan. 1	\$6,500*	\$542
Senior Individual	Unlimited Golf - Must be 75 on Jan. 1	\$5,000*	\$417
Limited Play Family	Golf fee of \$35/round prime time or \$30/round off prime	\$1,500	\$125
Limited Play Individual	Golf fee of \$35/round prime time or \$30/round off prime	\$1,200	\$100
75 Round Package	\$28/round - includes base membership fee	\$3,300	\$275
50 Round Package	ckage \$28/round - includes base membership fee		\$216
Social	Golf fees equal to local rate	\$800	\$67
Range Individual	Golf fees equal to local rate	\$600	-
Range Family	Golf fees equal to local rate	\$750	-

Individual packages are valid for 1 golfer per membership. Family packages are valid for 2+ golfers per membership.

Off prime is January, February, December and after 1:00pm in all other months.

Senior Individual & Senior Family packages have qualified for discounts if 75 or older.

Please refer to discount chart.

*Note: Senior discounts will aply after golf fees are removed.



Lockwood Folly Country Club Benefits for 2022

	Full/Senior Family Membership	Individual / Senior Membership	Limited Individual Membership	Limited Family Membership	50 / 75 Round Packages
Golf Rounds/Carts	Unlimited Play	Unlimited Play	Pay Each Round \$35 / \$30	Pay Each Round \$35 / \$30	Pre-Plan Rates
Driving Range	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
Handicap Service	Free	Free	\$28	\$28	\$28
Family Guest Fee	\$25	\$25	\$35	\$35	\$35
Non-Family Guest Fee	\$30	\$30	Local Rate	Local Rate	Local Rate
Juniors (under 15) Morning Rate	Free	Free	\$25	\$25	\$25
Juniors (under 15) After 1:00pm	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
Individual T-Times	Anytime	Anytime	One Week Prior	One Week Prior	One Week Prior
Walking Privileges	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Personal Cart	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Pro Shop Discount	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%
Restaurant (Food Only)	10%	10%	10%	10%	10%

Please notes: All members have free membership in Club Corp. Upgrade to Signature Gold for \$50 per month for all family members.

Special Notes:

- 1. Limited Members play at limited category rates, no other pricing applies.
- 2. Members wishing to upgrade to a higher classification during the year must pay the difference, for the whole year, of the costs between classifications.
- 3. Members may not move to lower play category without Board approval.
- 4. At the conclusion of pre-paid round (50/75) packages, members revert to Limited Play rates.